
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

5A

5

63

90

20

43s

6

33

98

96

43

33A

979

71

53

57

442

42

46

56

Name

Nico Verdonk/Patrick Simon

Ike Keeler

Keith Frieser

Sean Ryan

Jay Carley

Samuel LeComte

Gordon Johnson

Patrick Simon/Nico Verdonck

Tom Cantrell

Pierre Mulacek

Brian Pettey

Matt Parent

Michael Saxe

Stanley Crawford

Tom Hedges

Eric Johnson

David Buchanan

Andrew Alcazar

Michael Zoch

William Ironside

Class

10GT1

10GT1

10GT1

10SC3

10SC3

10SC3

10GT1

10BP

10SC3

10SC3

10GT2

10SC2

10GT3

10GT2

10GT3

10GT2

10MP

10GT2

10GT1

10MP

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

Best Tm

2:15.426

2:15.390

2:19.656

2:19.456

2:19.671

2:21.325

2:21.386

2:21.784

2:21.661

2:27.661

2:27.908

2:29.663

2:36.255

2:35.047

2:38.463

2:40.780

2:43.194

2:39.723

3:00.141

Year

1976

1990

1984

2006

2006

2006

1991

1993

1998

1998

1974

1988

1974

1973

1974

1997

1995

1965

1991

1998

Make

Porsche

Oldsmobile

Mercury

Ford

Chevrolet

Dodge

Oldsmobile

Porsche

Ford/ Penske

Chevrolet

Porsche

Oldsmoble

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Ferrari

Shelby

Chevrolet

Panoz

Model

935 K 1

Cutlass

Capri

Fusion

Monte Carlo

Charger

Cutlass

964 RSR

Taurus Stock Car

Lumina

911 RSR

Cutlass

911

911 RSR

911 RSR

993 RSR

F355 Challenge

GT350

Corvette Coupe

GTRA

Engine

3200cc

310cid

357cid

358cid

358cid

358cid

358cid

3800cc

358cid

358cid

3746cc

358cid

2800cc

3500cc

3000cc

3800cc

3495cc

289cid

310cid

5700cc

Hometown

Southlake TX

Macatawa MI

St. Alberts AB CAN

Asheville NC

Flower Mound TX

Flower Mound TX

Scottsdale AZ

Southlake TX

Auburn WA

Austin TX

Winfield KS

Buckley WA

College Station TX

Grove City OH

Seattle WA

Miami Beach FL

Menlo Park CA

Scottsdale AZ

Temple TX

LA Place LA
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Margin of Victory

1.242

Avg. Speed

89.459

Best Lap Tm

2:15.390

Best Speed

90.405

Best Lap by

5 - Ike Keeler

SVRA US Vintage National Championship

Group 10

Qualifying Race

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:49:32

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles

11/6/2015 03:30 PM


